Rendezo
SPA
VSE
ASK
GKS

KAL
GTC
ZTC
GOC
SAS-NYV
VHS
SZV
DTC

SZT

Datum
jun. 16-20.
jun. 24-28.
jun. 26-30
jun. 27-30.
jal. 5-10.
jul. 8-12.
jal. 17-21.
jal. 23-28.
jal. 30 -aug 4.
aug. 1-4.
aug. 7-11.
aug. 11-14.
aug. 26-31.

Helyszin

Ecseg
Pusztamarét
Oriszentpéter
Fels6tarkany
Pécs, Fehér-kut
Pusztavam
Lovaszi, Lenti
Gant
Zempléni-hegység
Vértes
Salgoétarjan
Szelcepuszta
Szombathely

Tervezett
napok
5
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Bentlakasos
Igen
Igen
Igen
Igen
Igen
Igen
Igen
Igen
Igen
Igen
Igen
Igen
Nem

Megvalésult
napok
5

o b~ o1~ o O 01O S~ OO

Edzések
szama

= = =
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Up.
létszam
51
27
18
39
39
48
43
35
27
31
70
20
26

Csop.képen
lathato
65
23
28
42
41
52
44
47
37

91
23

Bentlakasos

100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
70%

Pontszam

255
135

90
156
235
242
215
208
160
124
351

80

91

Tamogatas

131 000 Ft
69 000 Ft
46 000 Ft
80 000 Ft

120 000 Ft

124 000 Ft

110 000 Ft

107 000 Ft
82 000 Ft
64 000 Ft

180 000 Ft
41 000 Ft
47 000 Ft

1201 000 Ft



